NMR DISCUSSION GROUP MEETING BIRKBECK COLLEGE.

10.00
10.30

10.35

11.20

11.55

12.30

14.00
14.15

14.55

15.25

16.00

LONDON. 16TH DECEMBER 1992

PROGRAMME

Coffee

Welcome - Dr D B Davies (Birkbeck College)

Metallodrugs
Dr P J Sadler (Birkbeck College)

70 NMR Studies of Haemoproteins and Synthetic Model
Compounds
Dr | P Gerothanassis (University of loannina, Greece)

Lipid Metabolism and Nutrition - in vivo *C NMR Spectroscopy
Dr J D Bell (Royal Postgraduate Medical School)

Lunch

NMRDG Group Business
To be announced

Gradients and Spectral Editing
Dr J A B Lohman (Bruker Spectrospin Limited)

Spin-1/2 Solid State NMR of Organometallic Coordination
Polymers
Professor R K Harris (University of Durham)

Tea and close of meeting



