NMR DISCUSSION GROUP MEETING BIRKBECK COLLEGE.

LONDON. 16TH DECEMBER 1992

PROGRAMME

10.00	Coffee
10.30	Welcome - Dr D B Davies (Birkbeck College)
10.35	Metallodrugs Dr P J Sadler (Birkbeck College)
11.20	¹⁷ O NMR Studies of Haemoproteins and Synthetic Model Compounds Dr I P Gerothanassis (University of Ioannina, Greece)
11.55	Lipid Metabolism and Nutrition - in vivo ¹³ C NMR Spectroscopy Dr J D Bell (Royal Postgraduate Medical School)
12.30	Lunch
14.00	NMRDG Group Business
14.15	To be announced
14.55	Gradients and Spectral Editing Dr J A B Lohman (Bruker Spectrospin Limited)
15.25	Spin-1/2 Solid State NMR of Organometallic Coordination Polymers Professor R K Harris (University of Durham)
16.00	Tea and close of meeting